









MARCH NEWSLETTER







Thank you for volunteering for the 9th annual Pinnacle Bank Championship presented by Woodhouse! We are thrilled to have you join in and help us make this year's tournament a success!

Throughout the coming months, we will be sending out these newsletters to give you pertinent information and updates.

Please check out the <u>PGA TOUR Volunteers site</u> as well! You can <u>subscribe to newsletters</u> and check out other events on the TOURs!

Recruit a friend

Did you know you can volunteer with a buddy? Indicate in your volunteer registration who you would like to work with and we will try our best to ensure you are placed on the same shift time! Please note that you must be registered under the same committee unless you are a walking scorer and standard bearer.

Uniform Distribution

Please mark your calendar for Uniform Distribution that will take place in the lower level of the Pinnacle Bank located off 132nd and Dodge in Omaha, NE (13131 W Dodge Road, Omaha, NE 68154).

- Tuesday, July 22: 4pm-7pm
- Wednesday, July 23: 11am-2pm
- Thursday, July 24: 4pm-7pm

Check out the impact of the 2024 Pinnacle Bank Championship presented by Woodhouse! Click on the video below to view in a new window.



The 2024 Pinnacle Bank Championship Presented by...

About Us

We are Support Nebraska dba The Pinnacle Bank Championship. We are a 501(c)(3) that aims to engage community and business leaders through professional golf to support charitable giving, community involvement and prosperity in the State of Nebraska. Over the past eight (8) years, <u>Support Nebraska has donated \$1,032,728</u>! Last year alone, charitable contributions totaled \$181,411!

Please <u>click here</u> to see more information on what charities we have supported over the years!